
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,214 1,455,386　
さば 333 258,484　
いわし 272 178,999　
こいわし 458 466,277　
さより 　
このしろ 22 8,856　
さわら 124 168,786　
ヤズ 69 44,388　
はまち 947 775,803　
ぶり 287 790,672 570 431,800　
まなかつお 495 1,204,158　
かつお 914 694,728　
かじき 85 223,020　
まぐろ 129 773,752　
いさき 396 558,788　
たちうお 138 354,751　
ぼら 10 2,533　
たい 7,393 6,547,754　
ちだい 255 96,785　
ちぬ 797 369,108　
れんこ 196 112,996　
めんたい 370 348,059　
すずき 1,620 1,069,146　
ぐち 82 22,417　
はぎ 1,133 1,052,618　
かれい 1,187 1,659,179　
ひらめ 593 908,935　
めばる 1,663 2,714,225　
ほご 615 665,215　
あいなめ 22 20,488　
おこぜ 249 595,808　
こち 205 146,448　
たなご 103 62,713　
べら 36 76,335　
むつ 　
さごし 34 40,044　
わち 　
はも 4,063 2,064,568　
あなご 38 111,240　
えい 95 21,056　
さけ 552 1,508,926　
ふぐ 59 47,292　
いか 2,772 3,020,372　
たこ 3,642 6,557,174　
かに 155 276,986　
うに 3 93,096　
なまこ 　
えび 4,182 6,797,703　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 5,573　
あさり 145 232,470　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 573 673,647　
あわび 2 16,740　
とり貝 　
みる貝 25 74,844　
その他貝類 3 9,180 438 523,821　
あゆ 42 128,564　
うなぎ 620 4,296,074　
その他淡水魚類 2 7,431　
その他鮮魚類 2,624 2,389,466 263 181,440　
かき 21 16,114　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

287 790,672 3 9,180計 42,758 52,897,095 288 256,284　

kcm
タイプライターテキスト
2023年7月



品　　　目 愛媛 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 933 1,903,661 2,147 3,359,047 1,564　
さば 43 39,895 376 298,379 793　
いわし 272 178,999 658　
こいわし 458 466,277 1,018　
さより 　
このしろ 22 8,856 395　
さわら 124 168,786 1,358　
ヤズ 69 44,388 643　
はまち 2,452 4,974,315 3,399 5,750,118 1,692　
ぶり 857 1,222,472 1,426　
まなかつお 495 1,204,158 2,432　
かつお 914 694,728 760　
かじき 85 223,020 2,624　
まぐろ 129 773,752 6,019　
いさき 289 374,414 685 933,202 1,362　
たちうお 138 354,751 2,573　
ぼら 10 2,533 251　
たい 4,346 5,785,109 11,739 12,332,863 1,051　
ちだい 255 96,785 380　
ちぬ 20 10,558 817 379,666 465　
れんこ 196 112,996 575　
めんたい 370 348,059 940　
すずき 1,620 1,069,146 660　
ぐち 82 22,417 273　
はぎ 1,133 1,052,618 929　
かれい 1,187 1,659,179 1,397　
ひらめ 640 1,803,252 1,233 2,712,187 2,200　
めばる 1,663 2,714,225 1,632　
ほご 24 31,697 639 696,912 1,090　
あいなめ 22 20,488 949　
おこぜ 249 595,808 2,395　
こち 205 146,448 713　
たなご 103 62,713 608　
べら 10 14,451 45 90,786 2,000　
むつ 　
さごし 34 40,044 1,189　
わち 　
はも 4,063 2,064,568 508　
あなご 38 111,240 2,959　
えい 95 21,056 221　
さけ 456 1,223,958 1,008 2,732,884 2,710　
ふぐ 59 47,292 804　
いか 231 305,694 3,003 3,326,066 1,108　
たこ 68 144,358 3,711 6,701,532 1,806　
かに 155 276,986 1,782　
うに 3 93,096 34,480　
なまこ 　
えび 4,182 6,797,703 1,626　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 5,573 12,960　
あさり 145 232,470 1,603　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 573 673,647 1,175　
あわび 2 16,740 10,463　
とり貝 　
みる貝 25 74,844 2,970　
その他貝類 440 533,001 1,210　
あゆ 42 128,564 3,076　
うなぎ 620 4,296,074 6,925　
その他淡水魚類 2 7,431 4,320　
その他鮮魚類 5 2,441 27 58,536 2,919 2,631,883 902　
かき 21 16,114 760　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

9,517 16,613,803 27 58,536計 　 52,880 70,625,570 1,336
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